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Date Start Event Name Description School
Status

Location Depart

Wed 02/28/2018 2:30 pm SK Tennis - weight room conditioning Neutral SKHS Weight Room
Wed 03/07/2018 1:30 pm Spring Sports Event (Positive

Coaching Alliance)
Neutral SKHS Main Gym

Thu 03/15/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) vs Vashon Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts
Tue 03/20/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) @ Curtis Neutral CURTIS SENIOR HIGH
Tue 03/20/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Tennis (JV) vs Curtis Away CURTIS SENIOR HIGH
Thu 03/22/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls tennis (JV) @ Bellarmine Neutral Bellarmine Preparatory School
Fri 03/23/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) @ Bellarmine Neutral Bellarmine Preparatory School
Tue 03/27/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) @ Gig Harbor Neutral Gig Harbor High School
Wed 03/28/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls (JV/V) Tennis vs. Peninsula

High School
Home SKHS Tennis Courts

Thu 03/29/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) vs Puyallup Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts
Thu 03/29/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Tennis (JV) vs Puyallup Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts
Tue 04/10/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) @ Sumner Neutral Sumner Senior High 1:20 pm
Tue 04/10/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Tennis (JV) vs Sumner Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts
Fri 04/13/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) vs Central Kitsap Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts
Tue 04/17/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (JV/V) vs Graham

Kapowsin
Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts

Thu 04/19/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (JV/V) @ Olympia Away Olympia High School 1:20 pm
Tue 04/24/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) vs ERHS Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts
Tue 04/24/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Tennis (JV) vs ERHS Home SKHS Tennis Courts
Thu 04/26/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) vs Rogers -

SENIOR NIGHT
Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts

Thu 04/26/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Tennis (JV) @ Rogers - 
SENIOR NIGHT

Neutral SKHS Tennis Courts

Sun 05/20/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Tennis (V) @ Curtis Neutral CURTIS SENIOR HIGH


